KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-6220
2014-6219
2014-6218
2014-6217
2014-6216
2014-6215
2014-6214
2014-6213
2014-6212
2014-6211
2014-6210
2014-6209
2014-6208
2014-6207
2014-6206
2014-6205
2014-6204
2014-6203
2014-6202
2014-6201
2014-6200
2014-6199
2014-6198
2014-6197
2014-6196
2014-6195
2014-6194
2014-6193
2014-6192
2014-6191
2014-6190
2014-6189
2014-6188
2014-6187
2014-6186
2014-6185
2014-6184
2014-6183
2014-6182
2014-6181
2014-6180
2014-6179
2014-6178
2014-6177
2014-6176
2014-6175
2014-6174
2014-6173

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/12/14 23:4223:42:46
03/12/14 23:3323:33:55
03/12/14 23:0723:07:48
03/12/14 22:5522:55:10
03/12/14 22:5622:56:17
03/12/14 22:0022:00:43
03/12/14 22:0222:02:54
03/12/14 21:5821:58:27
03/12/14 21:5421:54:43
03/12/14 21:3021:30:07
03/12/14 21:1321:13:01
03/12/14 21:0221:02:47
03/12/14 21:0221:02:33
03/12/14 20:5420:54:59
03/12/14 20:3620:36:51
03/12/14 20:1020:10:53
03/12/14 20:1020:10:15
03/12/14 20:0620:06:34
03/12/14 19:5919:59:44
03/12/14 19:4319:43:54
03/12/14 19:3119:31:58
03/12/14 19:1719:10:25
03/12/14 19:1719:17:04
03/12/14 18:5418:54:10
03/12/14 18:5518:55:20
03/12/14 18:4518:45:03
03/12/14 18:4218:42:14
03/12/14 18:3018:30:42
03/12/14 18:2818:28:59
03/12/14 18:1718:17:05
03/12/14 18:0318:03:43
03/12/14 18:0018:00:44
03/12/14 17:5517:55:30
03/12/14 17:2517:25:50
03/12/14 17:2317:23:58
03/12/14 17:1817:18:25
03/12/14 17:1617:16:11
03/12/14 17:0117:01:07
03/12/14 16:5916:59:52
03/12/14 16:0816:30:09
03/12/14 16:5516:55:21
03/12/14 16:5016:50:09
03/12/14 16:4816:48:58
03/12/14 16:3416:34:06
03/12/14 16:2116:21:14
03/12/14 16:1316:13:30
03/12/14 16:1216:12:59
03/12/14 15:2315:23:19

MWINNE
MWINNE
222
222
208
LT141
S115
68
208
208
222
S115
68
208
208
68
68
224
68
68
68
203
68
203
S115
68
208
S115
172
68
68
224
68
68
68
68
S115
68
S115
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
229

Location/Address

450 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
484 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
ARMOR DYNAMICS

HUTTON PARK

ALLWAYS MOVING

, KINGSTON

RIVERVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH

TREMPER AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGS...

BOICE BROTHERS DAIRY

UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

LOUGHRAN PARK

DIETZ STADIUM

VERIZON

BRIGHAM SENIOR APARTMENT COMPLEX
OVERPASS

RENT A CENTER

PINE STREET PROFESSIONAL

KINGSTON PLAZA

MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

RENT A CENTER

DOWNTOWN AREA

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ADORATION CHAPEL
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

KINGSTON PLAZA

YMCA

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

WILTWYCK CEMETERY

TWAALFSKILL GOLF CLUB

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

BARMANN AVENUE APARTMENTS

268 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
ARMORY BASEBALL FIELD

PAWN SHOP

BARMANN VILLAGE APARTMENTS

152 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

DONOVAN PL @ WASHINGTON AVE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

MHV PAWN BROKERS

PONCKHOCKIE CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
187 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

203 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

LARCENY 44

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CHECK WELFARE 111
LARCENY 44

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ATV - OFF ROAD VEHICLE COMPL...
ASSAULT 67

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NOTIFICATION 11

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
ESCORT 14

NOTIFICATION 11

PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R7
AL-S

R7
AL-S

AL-U

NR
R7

TI
Vi

R1

H2

TI

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2014-6172
2014-6171
2014-6170
2014-6169
2014-6168
2014-6167
2014-6166
2014-6165
2014-6164
2014-6163
2014-6162
2014-6161
2014-6160
2014-6159
2014-6158
2014-6157
2014-6156
2014-6155
2014-6154
2014-6153
2014-6152
2014-6151
2014-6150
2014-6149
2014-6148
2014-6147
2014-6146
2014-6145
2014-6144
2014-6143
2014-6142
2014-6141
2014-6140
2014-6139
2014-6138
2014-6137
2014-6136
2014-6135
2014-6134
2014-6133
2014-6132
2014-6131
2014-6130
2014-6129
2014-6128
2014-6127
2014-6126
2014-6125

Date/DOB Time

Officer

03/12/14 15:2615:26:01
03/12/14 15:2115:21:51
03/12/14 15:1815:18:40
03/12/14 15:1015:10:34
03/12/14 15:0915:09:40
03/12/14 15:0715:07:47
03/12/14 15:0215:02:42
03/12/14 14:4814:48:31
03/12/14 14:2814:28:29
03/12/14 14:1014:10:32
03/12/14 14:0414:04:07
03/12/14 14:0114:01:28
03/12/14 13:5013:50:02
03/12/14 13:4713:47:45
03/12/14 13:4113:41:21
03/12/14 13:3713:37:02
03/12/14 13:1213:12:36
03/12/14 12:5612:56:23
03/12/14 12:4612:46:12
03/12/14 12:3912:39:04
03/12/14 12:2312:23:31
03/12/14 12:1012:10:01
03/12/14 12:0712:07:20
03/12/14 12:0612:06:09
03/12/14 12:0212:02:19
03/12/14 11:5711:57:51
03/12/14 11:0011:00:20
03/12/14 10:0010:00:52
03/12/14 10:3510:35:27
03/12/14 10:3310:33:10
03/12/14 10:3210:32:57
03/12/14 10:3010:30:20
03/12/14 10:2508:50:51
03/12/14 09:4809:48:20
03/12/14 09:3909:39:33
03/12/14 09:1909:19:13
03/12/14 09:1209:12:15
03/12/14 09:0809:08:35
03/12/14 09:0509:05:31
03/12/14 09:0509:05:06
03/12/14 08:4208:42:31
03/12/14 08:4008:40:16
03/12/14 08:3208:32:37
03/12/14 08:2608:26:09
03/12/14 08:1208:12:41
03/12/14 08:1008:10:55
03/12/14 07:4107:35:00
03/12/14 07:0907:09:58

68

68
LT141
162
68

68
162
162
11

11

11

11

11
S145
11

11

11

11
KMCG
KMCG
11
KMCG
D190
KMCG
KMCG
11

11

11
KMCG
11

11
KMCG
162
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
137
KMCG
KMCG
184
KMCG

Location/Address

KINGSTON PLAZA

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

KEY BANK

JOHN STREET @ CROWN STREET, KINGSTON
187 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

9 SHUFELDT STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY SCHOOLS

1115 LOCUS ST, KINGSTON

214 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

23 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGS...
MOUNTAIN VALLEY MANOR

KINGSTON AREA

, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON

90 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

34 MCENTEE STREET, KINGSTON

131 CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

UNDERPASS

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
19 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION IN ULSTER COUN...

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

19 SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

172 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

55 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
POST 1

KINGSTON CITY COURT

65 WYNKOOP PL, KINGSTON

278 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
DIETZ STADIUM DINER

HURLEY AVENUE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGS...

BONESTEEL SERVICE CENTER
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
BROADWAY @ UPAC, KINGSTON

JOHN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26

CITIZEN SERVICE 24
INFORMATION ONLY 04
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A
PATROL REQUEST 12
FOLLOW-UP 04F

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CHECK WELFARE 111
ASSIST CPS 25C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOST PROPERTY 20
CITIZEN SERVICE 24
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
INFORMATION ONLY 04
CIVIL MATTER 08
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12
WARRANT RECALLED 81R
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
PATROL REQUEST 12
TOWED VEHICLE 64

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

FOOT PATROL 68A
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOOT PATROL 68A

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A

R1
H2
H2

H1
NR
NR

WT
TI

H1

TI

H1

H1
V2

WT

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100 Search Engine Result List

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer Location/Address Signal/Individual Type Disposition Section

2014-6124 03/12/14 06:5906:59:43 76 GEORGE WASHINGTON SCHOOL INTOXICATED PERSON 97 R7 Call for Service
2014-6123 03/12/14 06:5106:51:56 MWINNE ALBANY AVE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... Call for Service
2014-6122 03/12/14 06:4106:41:18 MWINNE FLATBUSH AVENUE @ FARRELLY STREET, KINGS... MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... Call for Service
2014-6121 03/12/14 06:3806:38:07 MWINNE 152 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON UNWANTED SUBJECT 110 Call for Service
2014-6120 03/12/14 06:3106:31:20 MWINNE CEDAR STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... Call for Service
2014-6119 03/12/14 06:0706:07:09 MWINNE FLATBUSH AVENUE @ FARRELLY STREET, KINGS... MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51 R1 Call for Service
2014-6118 03/12/14 05:0905:09:33 MWINNE CITGO PATROL REQUEST 12 Call for Service
2014-6117 03/12/14 05:0705:07:30 76 56 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE... N Call for Service
2014-6116 03/12/14 04:5204:52:06 76 FRANKLIN APARTMENTS NOISE COMPLAINT 011 Call for Service
2014-6115 03/12/14 04:1404:14:01 MWINNE FORSYTH PARK PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ... Call for Service
2014-6114 03/12/14 04:1104:11:20 76 , KINGSTON SICK REPORT 118 Call for Service
2014-6113 03/12/14 04:0004:00:32 MWINNE 167 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE... Call for Service
2014-6112 03/12/14 03:5203:52:37 76 108 SPRING ST, KINGSTON WARRANT CHECK 81 R3 Call for Service
2014-6111 03/12/14 03:2203:22:07 76 60 GRAND ST, KINGSTON FIELD INTERVIEW 121 A Call for Service
2014-6110 03/12/14 03:1603:16:59 76 965 FLATBUSH ROAD, KINGSTON WARRANT CHECK 81 TI Call for Service
2014-6109 03/12/14 03:0103:01:24 76 ULSTER PERFORMING ARTS CENTER FIELD INTERVIEW 121 A Call for Service
2014-6108 03/12/14 02:2402:24:55 MWINNE HENRY STREET @ STERLING STREET, KINGSTON ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06 Call for Service
2014-6107 03/12/14 02:2302:23:56 223 STONY RUN APARTMENTS WARRANT CHECK 81 Call for Service
2014-6106 03/12/14 02:1802:18:34 MWINNE 139 MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON NOISE COMPLAINT 011 Call for Service
2014-6105 03/12/14 02:1302:13:09 76 KINGSTON HOSPITAL ASSAULT 67 Call for Service
2014-6104 03/12/14 02:0302:03:45 217 CVS PHARMACY PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ... Call for Service
2014-6103 03/12/14 01:5201:52:14 76 55 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON WARRANT CHECK 81 Call for Service
2014-6102 03/12/14 01:3901:39:38 228 KINGSTON PLAZA PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ... Call for Service
2014-6101 03/12/14 01:3401:34:56 76 95 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON WARRANT CHECK 81 Call for Service
2014-6100 03/12/14 01:2301:23:52 MWINNE 127 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON FIRE 70 Call for Service
2014-6099 03/12/14 00:5800:58:04 S134 ST. JAMES STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON DISPUTE 27D Call for Service
2014-6098 03/12/14 00:5300:53:06 76 BARMANN PARK PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ... U Call for Service
2014-6097 03/12/14 00:2900:29:50 MWINNE 51 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON PATROL REQUEST 12 H2 Call for Service

Total Hits: 124
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